Mount Rainier Barrel Racing Assn

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

Contact: Brandon Amos (253) 375-3377

1D Placings
1 Rylee Berg
2 Brantley Sonnenberg
3 Scarlett Walter
4 Kensley Hill

2D Placings
1 Samantha Robinson

3D Placings
1 Grace Adams

4D Placings
1 Hampton Sayers

5D Placings
1 Addison Coppersmith
2 Jayden Henkel
3 Maven Cummings
4 Harper Wisniewski
5 Lennox Bauer
6 Nova Sayers
7 Riley Henkel
8 Harper Aune

Show Date 07/10/2024

Pee Wee Barrel Results
80% Payback

Xena
Annie
Cowboy
Rango

Panda

Zorro

Cowboy

Lou

Star

Dreamer

Fast Eddie

Star

Cowboy

Star

Jettin To France

21.115
23.689
24.213
25.829

28.641

35.459

36.977

43.223
47.595
49.417
55.345
69.208
70.342
83.59
108.327
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121.00

17.00
11.00
2.00
2.00

24.00

20.00

18.00

10.00
5.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00



Paying to

Mount Rainier Barrel Racing Assn
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

Show Date 06/24/2024

Contact: Brandon Amos (253) 375-3377

Open Barrel Results

80% Payback plus $1,000 Money Added

7 Placings

1D Time =

2D Time =
3D Time =
4D Time =
5D Time =

1D Placings
1 Teri Bangart - 1

2 Shannon Watson - 2

2D Placings
1 Stella Carlson -1
2 Summer Huston - 1
3 Kylee Franke
4 Bobbi Johnson -1
5 Teresa Floyd

6 Morgan Jonientz - 3
7 Morgan Jonientz - 1

8 Cheri Baker

9 Mercedes Harris
10 Kathy Witham -1
11 Kaydencr King
12 Kamy Dacus - 1
13 Ashley Baclet
14 Violet Ratkie
15 Dayton Bayard
16 Tyler Rickert
17 ToriJohnson - 2
18 Dawn Fletcher

3D Placings
1 Ella Wax
2 Leigha Cooper
3 bailey bachmann
4 Josey Majors - 1
5 Jodi Kvinsland
6 Alex Thompson
7 Shannon Watson - 1
8 Vanda Chess
9 Kali Roselli

17.535
18.035
18.535
19.035
19.535

ClJ
Oh my great advice

Sharp Shootin Annie
Gotta Awesome ldea
Sheza Shiney Jet K3
Prince

Surenuff Ima Gator
French Shawne Perks
Miss Awesome Okey
Race To Judgement
Jettin To France
News About A Gun
PG Flyin Ta Fame
Daredevil Don

LHB Frosted Dinero
Favorite Cowgirl

Luv Me Tru

Athena

Millie

Epic Challenge

Flyer

Mojo

Joker

Daisy

Runnin Down First
A Guy Duck

Dats cartel cash
Look of Dryfire

Ice Man

Total Entries =
Jackpot Total =

Pool =
Pool =
Pool =
Pool =
Pool =

17.535
18.012

18.071
18.094
18.095
18.127
18.135
18.138
18.184
18.212
18.297

18.32
18.344
18.347
18.349
18.355
18.372
18.413
18.467
18.496

18.583
18.614
18.624
18.639
18.648
18.686
18.723
18.732
18.739

134
S 6,896.00

$ 1,792.96
$ 1,586.08
$ 1,379.20

$ 1,172.32
$ 96544

1,075.78
717.18

wnWn

428.24
364.80
285.49
222.05
158.61
126.89
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372.38
317.22
248.26
193.09
137.92
110.34
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Mount Rainier Barrel Racing Assn
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Date 06/24/2024

10 Bobbi Johnson - 2 Athena 18.757

11 Kamy Dacus - 2 Jess 18.775

11 Avery Wilbur Skye 18.83

13 Chris Jerde Hesa First Down French 18.831

14 Kaydence Hill Trace 18.839

15 Bettina Hoesel - 2 Colonel Call Me Miss 18.842

16 Kara Walter Jettin Easy Ta Fame 18.85

17 Laney Johnson 18.873

18 Kali Hojem Racin the Judge 18.881

19 Kathryn Holden - 1 KH Cowboy Casanova 18.899

20 Linda Lowe Honor Lotties dream 18.939

21 Sirena Hays First Rippin MaeDae 18.949

22 Riley Bowie KG Cash or Chex 18.971

4D Placings

1 Lucy Leonardo Abbey 19.046 S 316.53
2 Summer Huston - 2 CA Jungle of Fire 19.122 $  269.63
3 Bettina Hoesel - 1 First to Judge 19.145 S 211.02
4 Hope Goff - 2 Sonita June 19.168 S 164.12
5 Bridey Haynes - 1 Sassy CD Olena 19.189 $§ 105.51
5 Gail Ruble Kings Last Gem 19.189 § 105.51
7 Liz Willis Cougars FirstRequest 19.214
8 Cyndle Haller - 1 Slim 19.235
9 Kathy Witham - 2 Judge Fax A Sniper 19.244

10 Taya Hass - 2 Peppy 19.259

11 Kaitlynn Morse Christmas Lady 19.261

12 Josey Majors - 2 Lucky 19.303

13 Vada Flagg Horse 19.338

14 Peyton Lovejoy Flynn 19.359

15 Olivia Plattsmier Goman Go Frenchman 19.385

16 Mandee Dudley Geee Six 19.394

17 Nicole Twaddle She’s Electric 19.412

18 Hope Goff - 1 April 19.427

19 Taya Hass -1 Corona 19.462

20 Charlee Hahn Smart Little Frenchman 19.517

21 Jeniffer Moncrief KMDunWithDatFireWatr 19.527

5D Placings

1 Jill Schrader Rt goalies advice 19.551 S 260.67
2 Alexa Maas Dibs 19.641 S 222.05
3 Kirstie Elder Take the cash n dash 19.647 S 173.78
4 Jocelyn Maier Tucker 19.739 § 135.16
5 Penny Poland Cubs Dr Awesome 19.795 S 96.54
6 Janelle Dudley Rooster 19.843 S 77.24
7 Alisa Cissell Pg Chex a flyin 19.866

8 Shannon Walker I'm a proud flut 19.902



Mount Rainier Barrel Racing Assn

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

9 Kristina Hollatz
10 Molly Hutchins
11 Keira Wipplinger
12 Taylor Pollan
13 Holli Perkins
14 Kathryn Holden - 2
15 Sarah Hughes
16 Sydney VonMoos
17 Kady Stephenson
18 Janelle Dudley - 2
19 Bridget Scott - 2
20 Zack Shackelford
21 Josie Fuccillo
22 Brooke Hanson
23 Cyndle Haller - 2

24 Paige Saarela

25 Bella Steckler

26 Sarah Flansburg
27 Jessica Boos -1
28 Ava Schrader

29 Emily McArthur
30 Sovana Roberts
31 Briella Cantrell

32 Rosemary Ayers
33 Pam Gibson

34 Morgan Jonientz - 2
35 Riana Geathers
36 Heather Gastelum
37 Kiley Erickson - 1
38 Jeremiah Long

39 Brynley Hutchins

40 Hailee Mclellan

41 Stephanie Lorenz
42 Lynnaya Sauers

43 Stephanie VonMoos
44 lLayla Cozza

45 Brityn Pontius

46 Summer Crosby

47 Nicholas Murray-Gordon
48 Brennan Bayard

49 Bridey Haynes - 2
50 Jessica Ford

51 Sarah Haley

Show Date 06/24/2024

Rubys Red Judge
Double Drift Molly
Sexy Brown

FA Spark To Houston
Our Tru Design

KH Diamonds and Fame

FR Cash Me Outside
Stolen Fame

Grace

Pistol

Frenchman’s bodacious

RedBull

Highbrow Ruby Cat
Mister

SassyPants

Daisy

Cheerio

vy
ImaFlaminFlashyFlirt
Rs spidermans honor
Skip

Dusted With Diamonds

Joesladyskippedabar
Bev's Bubblicious
Mister Brew

Tuf Dash N Merridoc
Norm

Porsche

Banjo

RT Off Ta Church
Captain

FR Judge My Chips
Jedd

LCC Royal Lilie
Bones

E.T.

Maya

Shooter

Renegade

Jetty Boy

Bubbles High Brow
Gambler

Barons Dashin Zan

19.905
19.911
19.997

20.02
20.042
20.054
20.068
20.096

20.13
20.164
20.168
20.171
20.175
20.192
20.196

20.202
20.255
20.272
20.444
20.488
20.489
20.613
20.694

20.77

20.81
20.935

20.941
21.036

21.07
21.113

21.379
21.467
21.988
22.133
22.591
22.924
23.006
23.648
26.532
28.289
29.957

30.692
30.82



Mount Rainier Barrel Racing Assn
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Date 06/24/2024

52 Macey Keeling Sarabi 31.283
53 Elysia Cozza Moonshine 34.07

No Time

Alicia Fox JDK Dreamsicle “Tito”

Ashley Phillips Bella

Bridget Scott - 1 BS sniper

Dawn Qien Famous Catalyst

Ella Jenkins Remle

Hannah Schiermeister Tru Berry Fame

Judy Hess LHT Playn Checkers

Justyce Brewer Johnny Cash

Kayle Ray Cuervo

Kaylee Rogers Quervo

Mikaya Miskar-Owens Mean Streak Of Honor

Peyton Hanson Kit

Riley barrett Datsa kipa frenchman

Shirley Cooper Jess Charm Me

Taylor Hansen Hickory Royal Pep

Taylor Johnson - 1 Strawberry Lil

Teri Bangart - 2 Mix Mulberry Fame. “Lala”

Viki Friedrich - 1 KG Dontblevmejuswach



Mount Rainier Barrel Racing Assn
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Date 07/10/2024
Contact: Brandon Amos (253) 375-3377
Race #2 Open Barrel Results
80% Payback plus $500 Money Added

Paying to 4 Placings Total Entries = 50

Jackpot Total= S 2,100.00

1D Time = 17.535 Pool= § 546.00
2D Time = 18.035 Pool= $§  483.00
3D Time = 18.535 Pool= § 420.00
4D Time = 19.035 Pool= $§ 357.00
5D Time = 19.535 Pool= § 294.00
1D Placings
1 Teri Bangart - 1 CJ 17.535 S 327.60
2 Shannon Watson - 2 Oh my great advice 18.012 S 218.40
2D Placings
1 Stella Carlson - 1 Sharp Shootin Annie 18.071 S 178.71
2 Kylee Franke Sheza Shiney Jet K3 18.095 S 135.24
3 Teresa Floyd Surenuff Ima Gator 18.135 S 96.60
4 Kathy Witham - 1 News About A Gun 18.32 $ 72.45
5 Kamy Dacus - 1 Daredevil Don 18.347
6 Ashley Baclet LHB Frosted Dinero 18.349
7 Violet Ratkie Favorite Cowgirl 18.355
8 Tori Johnson - 2 Millie 18.467
9 Dawn Fletcher Epic Challenge 18.496
3D Placings
1 Ella Wax Flyer 18.583 §  155.40
2 Josey Majors - 1 Daisy 18.639 S 117.60
3 Jodi Kvinsland Runnin Down First 18.648 S 84.00
4 Shannon Watson - 1 Dats cartel cash 18.723 S 63.00
5 Vanda Chess Look of Dryfire 18.732
6 Kali Roselli Ice Man 18.739
7 Chris Jerde Hesa First Down French 18.831
8 Bettina Hoesel - 2 Colonel Call Me Miss 18.842
9 Kara Walter Jettin Easy Ta Fame 18.85
10 Kali Hojem Racin the Judge 18.881
11 Kathryn Holden - 1 KH Cowboy Casanova 18.899
11 Riley Bowie KG Cash or Chex 18.971
4D Placings
1 Bettina Hoesel - 1 First to Judge 19.145 $ 132.09
2 Hope Goff -2 Sonita June 19.168 S 99.96
3 Liz Willis Cougars FirstRequest 19.214 S 71.40
4 Kathy Witham - 2 Judge Fax A Sniper 19.244 S 53.55



Mount Rainier Barrel Racing Assn

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

5 Taya Hass - 2
6 Kaitlynn Morse
7 Peyton Lovejoy
8 Mandee Dudley
9 TayaHass -1

5D Placings

1 Kirstie Elder

2 Penny Poland

3 Kristina Hollatz

4 Keira Wipplinger

5 Sarah Hughes

6 Zack Shackelford

7 Paige Saarela

8 Sarah Flansburg

9 Emily McArthur
10 Rosemary Ayers
11 Heather Gastelum
12 Kiley Erickson - 1
13 Brityn Pontius
14 Summer Crosby

No Time

Ashley Phillips
Judy Hess

Teri Bangart - 2
Viki Friedrich - 1

Show Date 07/10/2024

Peppy
Christmas Lady

Flynn
Geee Six
Corona

Take the cash n dash
Cubs Dr Awesome
Rubys Red Judge
Sexy Brown

FR Cash Me Outside
RedBull

Daisy

vy

Skip

Bev's Bubblicious
Porsche

Banjo

Maya

Shooter

Bella

LHT Playn Checkers

Mix Mulberry Fame. “Lala
KG Dontblevmejuswach

”

19.259
19.261
19.359
19.394
19.462

19.647
19.795
19.905
19.997
20.068
20.171
20.202
20.272
20.489

20.77
21.036

21.07
23.006
23.648
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108.78
82.32
58.80
44.10



Mount Rainier Barrel Racing Assn
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

Show Date 07/10/2024

Contact: Brandon Amos (253) 375-3377

Youth Barrel Results
80% Payback
Paying to 2 Placings

1D Time = 18.071
2D Time = 18.571
3D Time = 19.071
4D Time = 19.571
5D Time = 20.071

1D Placings
1 Stella Carlson -1
2 Violet Ratkie
3 Dayton Bayard

2D Placings
1 Ella Wax
2 Kaydence Hill

3D Placings
1 Hope Goff - 2
2 Peyton Lovejoy
3 Olivia Plattsmier
4 Hope Goff - 1

4D Placings
1 Alexa Maas
2 Jocelyn Maier
3 Taylor Pollan

5D Placings
1 Brooke Hanson
2 Bella Steckler
3 Sovana Roberts
4 Brennan Bayard
5 Macey Keeling

No Time
Peyton Hanson
Taylor Johnson - 1

Sharp Shootin Annie
Favorite Cowgirl
Luv Me Tru

Flyer
Trace

Sonita June

Flynn

Goman Go Frenchman
April

Dibs
Tucker
FA Spark To Houston

Mister
Cheerio

Dusted With Diamonds

Jetty Boy
Sarabi

Kit
Strawberry Lil

Total Entries =
Jackpot Total =

Pool =
Pool =
Pool =
Pool =
Pool =

18.071
18.355
18.372

18.583
18.839

19.168
19.359
19.385
19.427

19.641
19.739
20.02

20.192
20.255
20.613
28.289
31.283

19
S 304.00

79.04
69.92
60.80
51.68
42.56
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47.42
31.62
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41.95
27.97
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36.48
24.32
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31.01
20.67
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Mount Rainier Barrel Racing Assn
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

Show Date 07/10/2024

Contact: Brandon Amos (253) 375-3377

Youth Race #2 Barrel Results

Paying to 1 Placings

1D Time =
2D Time =
3D Time =
4D Time =
5D Time =

1D Placings

1 Stella Carlson - 1
2 Violet Ratkie

2D Placings

3D Placings
1 Hope Goff - 2
2 Peyton Lovejoy

4D Placings
5D Placings

No Time

80% Payback

18.071
18.571
19.071
19.571
20.071

Sharp Shootin Annie
Favorite Cowgirl

Sonita June
Flynn

Total Entries =
Jackpot Total =

Pool =
Pool =
Pool =
Pool =
Pool =

18.071
18.355

19.168
19.359

wrnumvkuvn

64.00

16.64
14.72
12.80
10.88

8.96

33.92

30.08



Mount Rainier Barrel Racing Assn
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

Show Date 07/10/2024

Contact: Brandon Amos (253) 375-3377

Senior Barrel Results
80% Payback
Paying to 2 Placings

1D Time = 17.535
2D Time = 18.035
3D Time = 18.535
4D Time = 19.035
5D Time = 19.535
1D Placings
1 Teri Bangart - 1 cl
2D Placings
1 Kathy Witham -1 News About A Gun

3D Placings
1 Jodi Kvinsland
2 Vanda Chess
3 Chris Jerde
4 Bettina Hoesel - 2
5 Linda Lowe

4D Placings
1 Bettina Hoesel - 1
2 Gail Ruble
3 Kathy Witham - 2

5D Placings
1 Penny Poland
2 Alisa Cissell
3 Shannon Walker
4 Kristina Hollatz
5 Rosemary Ayers
6 Pam Gibson
7 Heather Gastelum
8 Stephanie VonMoos
9 Summer Crosby

No Time

Alicia Fox
Dawn Oien
Shirley Cooper

Runnin Down First
Look of Dryfire

Hesa First Down French
Colonel Call Me Miss
Honor Lotties dream

First to Judge
Kings Last Gem
Judge Fax A Sniper

Cubs Dr Awesome
Pg Chex a flyin

I'm a proud flut
Rubys Red Judge
Bev's Bubblicious
Mister Brew
Porsche

Bones

Shooter

JDK Dreamsicle “Tito”
Famous Catalyst
Jess Charm Me

Total Entries =
Jackpot Total =

Pool =
Pool =
Pool =
Pool =
Pool =

17.535

18.32

18.648
18.732
18.831
18.842
18.939

19.145
19.189
19.244

19.795
19.866
19.902
19.905

20.77

20.81
21.036
22.591
23.648

24
$ 384.00
$ 99.84
$ 88.32
$ 76.80
$ 65.28
$ 53.76
$  99.84
$ 88.32
$  46.08
S  30.72
$ 39.17
$  26.11
$ 32.26
$  21.50



Mount Rainier Barrel Racing Assn
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Date 07/10/2024
Teri Bangart - 2 Mix Mulberry Fame. “Lala”
Viki Friedrich - 1 KG Dontblevmejuswach



Paying to

1D Placings
1 Teri Bangart - 1

2D Placings
1 Kathy Witham -1

3D Placings
1 Jodi Kvinsland
2 Vanda Chess
3 Chris Jerde
4 Bettina Hoesel - 2

4D Placings
1 Bettina Hoesel - 1
2 Kathy Witham - 2

5D Placings
1 Penny Poland
2 Kristina Hollatz
3 Rosemary Ayers
4 Summer Crosby

No Time
Teri Bangart - 2
Viki Friedrich - 1
Alicia Fox

Mount Rainier Barrel Racing Assn
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Date 07/10/2024

Contact: Brandon Amos (253) 375-3377

Senior Race #2 Barrel Results

1 Placings

1D Time =
2D Time =
3D Time =
4D Time =
5D Time =

80% Payback

Total Entries =

Jackpot Total =

17.535 Pool =

18.035 Pool =

18.535 Pool =

19.035 Pool =

19.535 Pool =

ClJ 17.535
News About A Gun 18.32
Runnin Down First 18.648
Look of Dryfire 18.732
Hesa First Down French 18.831
Colonel Call Me Miss 18.842
First to Judge 19.145
Judge Fax A Sniper 19.244
Cubs Dr Awesome 19.795
Rubys Red Judge 19.905
Bev's Bubblicious 20.77
Shooter 23.648

Mix Mulberry Fame. “Lala”
KG Dontblevmejuswach
JDK Dreamsicle “Tito”

15
S 240.00
S 6240
$ 55.20
S 48.00
S 40.80
S 33.60
S 6240
$ 55.20
S 48.00
S 40.80
S 33.60



Poles 1D 1st
Poles 1D 2nd
Poles 1D 3rd

Poles 4D 1st
Poles 4D 2nd
Poles 4D 3rd

Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Assn.

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

Show Date 07/10/2024

Contact: Brandon Amos (253) 375-3377

Pole Bending Results

80% Payback & $300 Money Added

Paying to 3 Placings Total Entries =
Jackpot Total =
1D Time = 21.044 Pool =
2D Time = 22.044 Pool =
3D Time = 23.044 Pool =
4D Time = 24.044 Pool =
1D Placings

1 Stella Carlson - 2 Inclinced To Be Smart
2 Josey Majors - 2 Lucky
3 Molly Hutchins Double Drift Molly

2D Placings
1
3D Placings
1
4D Placings
1 Brooke Hanson Mister
2 Brantley Sonnenberg Annie
3 Brynley Hutchins Captain
4 Samantha Robinson panda
5 Cyndle Haller - 2 SassyPants
No Time
Stella Carlson - 1 Sharp Shootin Annie
Hope Goff - 1 April
Taylor Johnson - 2 Teskey
Peyton Lovejoy Flynn
Mandee Dudley Geee Six

Winter Felter River

21.044
21.064
21.787

24.642
26.263
26.965
32.908

33.58
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15
600.00

180.00
162.00
138.00
120.00

122.00
113.00
95.00

98.00
92.00
80.00



